
Sheet1

10/10/2017

    SAN JUAN ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #149 (revised)

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2016-2017 2017-2018

BUS ROUTE #1 BUS ROUTE #2

WESTSIDE / VALLEY ROCHE HARBOR

Driver -Kris Day Vincent Driver - Kim Ryan

Bus # 14-01 Bus # 18-01

7:05 a.m. Leave Bus Barn 6:45 a.m. Leave Bus Barn

7:10 a.m SJ Valley Rd/ Douglas Rd 7:12 a.m. Davidson Head

7:13 a.m. Emmerling LN 7:17 a.m. Roche Harbor

7:18 a.m. Boyce Rd Turnaround 7:24 a.m. Rouleau Rd/ Limestone Point Rd

7:21 a.m Kiel Rd. 7:30 a.m Rocky Bay Homes

7:24 a.m. Cottonwood Ln. 7:36 a.m Egg Lk. Turnaround

7:30 a.m Hannah Rd 7:46 a.m. Ridge Dale

7:33 a.m Fire Station 7:51 a.m Sutton Rd.

7:39 a.m. The Oaks 7:56 a.m. Harbor Ridge (Town & Country)

7:41 a.m. Telegraph Ln. 8:00 a.m. MS/HS

7:45 a.m. Hillcrest PL 8:05 a.m. Arrive Elementary

7:48 a.m. 1st Drop at MS/HS

7:52 a.m. U.W. Labs

7:58 a.m. Terrace Drive

8:05 a.m. 2nd Drop at MS/HS

8:10 a.m. Elementary School

BUS ROUTE #3 BUS ROUTE #4

YACHT HAVEN CAPE SAN JUAN

Kraig Hansen Driver - Po Powell

Bus # 09-01 Bus # 12-01

6:45 a.m. Leave Bus Barn 6:55 a.m Leave Bus Barn

7:08 a.m Whale Watch Park 7:15 a.m Cape San Juan 

7:15 a.m S.J. County Park 7:22 a.m Cattle Pt. Rd./ Eagle Cove

7:22 a.m. Snug Harbor 7:25 a.m Cattle Point Rd / False Bay Dr

7:30 a.m. Yacht Haven Turnaround 7:28 a.m Portland Fair Loop

7:38 a.m Ravin Ridge Rd. 7:34 a.m Cattle Pt.Rd./ Little Rd.

7:48 a.m. Miller. Rd. Turnaround 7:38 a.m. Golf Course turnaround

7:53 a.m Egg Lk./ Beaverton Valley Rd. 7:44 a.m Argyle Ave./ Pear Point Rd.

7:57 a.m. # 2 Schoolhouse Rd. 7:50 a.m. Carter Beach Road

8:04 a.m. Arrive Middle / High School 8:02 a.m. F.H. Village Apartments

8:10 a.m Arrive Elementary 8:06 a.m. Arrive MS/HS 

8:12 a.m. Arrive Elementary

Students should be at their stop 5 mins prior to pick up time.

Transportation Supervisor  Joe Gamez  360-622-6157

Page 1


